\ Lahr-Langenwinkel
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer
Beiner, Alyssa

GER

Benz, Madeleine
GER

Berdrow, Jenny
GER

Bohnert, Leonie
GER

Dreher, Jennifer-Sandra
GER

Dreher, Lena-Sophie
GER

Eckert, Alina
GER

Eckert, Michael
GER

Enders, Johannes
GER

Falkner, Monika
AUT

Fergec, Natascha
GER

Fischer, Michaela
GER

Frank, Sigune
GER

Franz, Sylvia
GER

Pferde

136

106
111

139

129
125
130
131
132
133
134

124

125

126

127

128

50

57
50

42

116

19
88

107
108
109

56

Caliane

King Lui 16
Libertino 10

AC/DC

Der kleine Tanzer

D'avo's Double Up

Cayacoriana
Comme stai
Curtis Sitte
Dorentina
Lorena S
Marlon 202
Queeny 106

Cassius Clay 47
Comme stai

Donzelle du Cuirassier
Garfield Boisjoli
Something Else 2

Willow Rose

Corazon Luchador

Willow Rose

Don Carlos 216

Lady la Sylva

Saphira G
Arko's Girl GG

Louane 5

B- Lugana- |

Cookie u. Cream VH

Ma Belle 84

Casira 28

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1

15:2,16:1

16: 1

1:2,3:2

1:2,3:2,5:2

13:1

6:1,9:1

16: 1

16: 1

3:1,4:1,5:1,10:1,11: 1

15:1,18:1

15:1,16:1

7:1,12:1



Teilnehmer

Fliwesi, Lea Celine
GER

Haas, Jennifer
GER

Haas, Kathryn
GER

Heizmann, Doris
GER

Heizmann, Thomas
GER

Herr, Cornelia
GER

Herr, Patrick
GER

Hirzler, Nicole
GER

Huber, Patricia
GER

Hugoschmidt, Daniela
GER

HanRel, Romina
GER

Hénig, Ralf
GER

Pferde

140

141
142

11

80

101
102
103
104
105

20
21
22

20
21
22

10
74
75
76
121
78

15

13

26
27
28
93
94
30
31
32

Captain Jack Sparrow
MF

Chamira F

Scarlett MF

D for Diamond

Blazing Star 2

Zafaar

Chacco 57
Copacabana S
Fina 95

Lenny 83
Zando 9

Adjani 9
Aramsamsam CPH

Ceco 3

Adjani 9
Aramsamsam CPH

Ceco 3

Curt 39
Helly 6
Hotspot 17
Istelle W
Ketina

Marlon S

Casality DP

Cardoso H

Friedrich von de
VoRberg

Lacoste 153

Caruso F

Askaban RH
Carambo 7
Cliffisto RH
Cozi

Cupido K 5
Felicitas 227
Lillyfee 43
Little Ron

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,4:1

13:1

13:1

14:1

5:1,6:1

6:1,8:1,9:1

6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

1:3,2:3,4:1,12: 2

6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

16:1

10:1,11:1,12:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

33 Ottano
Horth, Yvonne 89 McKinley 15:1,16:1
GER
Ichters, Luisa Rosa 926 Daskari 15:1,18:1
GER . .
97 FS Disagio
Klaas, Carmen 110 Medoc 49 8:1
GER
Klimmek, Miriam 58 Dark Diamond 85 16: 2
GER
59 Favera Bell Boa
60 Sir Alfie
61 Waldfee 726
Koch, Dana 41 Air Jordan 9 6:1
GER
Kohout, Elena 79 Galant's Ghostbuster ~ 8:1,10: 1
GER
Krieg, Maya 90 Bamm - Bamm 6:1
GER
Kurz, Carsten 21 Aramsamsam CPH 2:2,4:2,10:1,11: 2,12: 1
GER
68 Casableu
22 Ceco 3
69 Chantilly 33
70 Limp Bizkit T 3
71 Lord Pau
72 Matilda 28
73 Only One 2
Lauer, Milena 137 Clear Romance 5:1,10:1
GER
138 Vogue 11
Mai, Sabine 91 Ina Sporn 3:1,4:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,9: 1
GER
92 Quillina
Mast, Patrick 17 Askalibra 7:1,8:1
GER ) )
18 Fine Lizzy
Meisinger, Heike 51 Caramello M 1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1,10: 1, 11:
GER 2,12: 2
52 Kiss me M
53 Lena M 3
54 Max M
55 Quick Step M
Meister, Marie-Celine 99 Brimborium F 14: 1
GER
Moser, Sarah 14 Cap Saint Moeurs 6:1,7:1,8:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Mdller, Carina
GER

Muller, Kim
GER

Natterer-WielSler, Sophia
GER

Nicolosi, Fabio
GER

Pfister, Annette
GER

Raabe, Alina-Christine
GER

Rappenecker, Nina
GER

Rein, Vanessa
GER

Rendler, Hubert
GER

Resnick, Bellaluna
GER

Resnick, Charlotte
GER

Ruepp, Florence
Sul

Schatzmann, Evamaria
SuI

Schlatterer, Bianca
GER

Schley, Magdalena
GER

Schwarzel, Sonja
GER

Pferde

35
36

100

49

10

74

75

76

77
78

143

81

84
85
86
87

82
83

123

64
65

23

66
67

24
25

112
113

Letizia 63
Viva la Vida 43

Carmos

Fratelino

Curt 39

Helly 6

Hotspot 17

Istelle W

Lillet S

Marlon S

Don Fenesco

Amadeus 1070

Leevi 2

Cardoso H

Lacoste 153
Cara 166

Diego 588
Django di Mango

Sternchen 519

Hint of Grey D
It's Me d'Hof-Ten-Bos

Crossway JM

Ganseblimchen 78

Quality Summertime

Wywace

Big City Life 2
Coldplay E WE

Cupcake 20

Fregate de Beletre

Dajana K

Quintano K 2

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1,10:1,15: 1

5:1,6:1

16: 1

4:1,12:1

15:1,16:1

8:1,9:1

17:1,19:1

6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

7:2

7:1

1:1,3:1,5:1

3:1,4:1,5:1,7: 1

15:1

6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1,15: 1

7:1,8:1,9:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Schéfer, Helene 12 Dark Dressed Diva 16:1
GER
Schoffel, Alicia 114 Eaton 6 9:1,18:1
GER .
115 Hashtag Arvei
Schoffel, Karin 114 Eaton 6 15: 1
GER
115 Hashtag Arvei
Stolz, Alice 98 Be my Queen ST 14: 1
GER
Stolz, Vera Katharina 98 Be my Queen ST 14: 1
GER
Stockel, JuIia 27 Carambo 7 7:1,8:1
GER
95 Carinjo V.
28 Cliffisto RH
29 Eduard WS
30 Felicitas 227
34 Valerie S
Sucher, Christian 38 Aladin CWS 9:1
GER
39 Amadeus CWS
Sucher, Christine 38 Aladin CWS 9:1
GER
39 Amadeus CWS
Sucher, Florian 37 Attila WS 2:2
GER
40 Lukas WS
Temme, Martha Louisa 44 Designed for you 3 15:2,16: 2
GER
45 Faynoon
46 Outburst of anger
Teufel, Rieke 48 va. S 21:1
GER
Teufel, Tjark 48 Iva. S 17:1, 18:1
GER
Vogel, Denise 26 Askaban RH 10:1,11:1,13:2,14:1
GER
27 Carambo 7
28 Cliffisto RH
29 Eduard WS
30 Felicitas 227
31 Lillyfee 43
32 Little Ron
33 Ottano
34 Valerie S
Wagner, Heike 9 Catness 4 6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1
GER

10 Curt 39



Teilnehmer

Walter, Yvonne
GER

Weber, Marielou
GER

Wenzel, Thekla
GER

Willscher, Milena
GER

Winkler, Lea
GER

Wurth, Richard
GER

Zahler, Gianna
GER

Zehnle, Anna Marlena
GER

Zimmermann, Liz Madeleine
GER

Pferde
6

37

135

63

43

62

122

16

117

118

119

120

47

Startplatzreservierungen

Friedrich von de
VoBberg

Lacoste 153

Attila WS 9:1

Der kleine Casanova  15:1,16:1

BG

Dressed in Black 6 13:1

Alexa 440 8:1,9:1

Levanero ) 8:1,9:1

Safari 57 3:1,5:1

Dangiano 16:1

Chantaya 1:1,2:1,3:1,4:2,10: 1, 11: 2,
12: 2

Coco Colada 2

Goldy's Black Pearl

Smart Chick Vaiana

Karino 499 17:1,19:1



